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Table	1:	Time	schedule	of	the	course	
Week Date Time  Lectures Lecturer 

14 Wed April 3 11:00-13:00 Technology sets  GK 
Fri April 5 10:00-12:00  Production and distance function GK 

15 Mon 
Wed 

April 8 
April 10 

12.00-13.00 
11:00-13:00 

On-line meeting with students 
Scale and substitution elasticities 

GK 
GK 

Fri April 12 10:00-12:00 Cost function – Duality and comparative static results  GK 
16 Mon April 15 12:00-13:00 GK 

Wed April 17 11:00-13:00 GK 
 Thu April 18 10:00-12:00 

Short run Cost functions

GK 
17 Tue April 23 10:00-12:00 Profit function – Duality and comparative static results GK 

Wed April 24 11:00-13:00 Expansion and substitution effects and short run profit function GK 
18 Tue April 30 12:00-13:00 On-line meeting with students GK 

Thu May 2 10.00-12.00 Applications of Production function TS 
Fri May 3 10.00-12.00 Applications of Production function TS 

19 Mon 
Wed 

May 6 
May 8 

12.00-13.00 
10.00-12.00 

On-line meeting with students 
Applications of Distance function 

TS 
AH 

Fri May 10 10.00-12.00 Applications of Distance function AH 
20 Mon May 13 12:00-13:00 On-line meeting with students TS and AH 

Wed May 15 11:00-13:00 Indirect distance and cost function GK 
Fri May 17 10:00-12:00 Indirect distance and revenue function GK 

21 Mon 
Wed 

May 20 
May 22 

12.00-13.00 
10.00-12.00 

On-line meeting with students 
Applications of cost function 

GK 
AH 

Fri May 24 10.00-12.00 Applications of cost function YS 
22 Mon May 27 12:00-13:00 On-line meeting with students AH and YS 

Wed May 29 11:00-13:00 Directional distance function GK 
Fri May 31 10:00-12:00 Directional distance function and  bad outputs GK 

23 Mon 
Wed 

June 3 
June 5 

12.00-13.00 
10.00-12.00 

On-line meeting with students 
Applications of profit function 

GK 
YS 

Fri June 7 10.00-12.00 Applications of profit function YS 
24 Mon June 10 12:00-13:00 On-line meeting with students  YS 
36 Wed September 4 12.00-13.00 On-line meeting with students AH, GK, TS and YS 
38 Mon-Wed September 16 – 18 Take-Home Exam  GK and YS 

38-39 Thu-Fri September 19-27 Grading Take-Home Exam AH, GK,  TS and YS 

Revenue function
Meeting with students 




